You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ MAX16999AUA25+ : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
MAX16999AUA25+ Details PDF
MAX16999AUA25+
Manufacturer Part Number: MAX16999AUA25+
Manufacturer/Brand: Maxim Integrated
Part of Description: IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.1A 8UMAX
Datasheets:
1.MAX16999AUA25+.pdf
2.MAX16999AUA25+.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number MAX16999AUA25+
Manufacturer Maxim Integrated
Description IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.1A 8UMAX
Category
Integrated Circuits (ICs) > PMIC - Voltage Regulators -
LinearPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Voltage - Input Up to 5.5V
Package / Case 8-TSSOP, 8-MSOP (0.118", 3.00mm Width) Exposed Pad
Supplier Device Package 8-uMax-EP
Voltage - Output 2.5V
Current - Output 100mA
Regulator Topology Positive Fixed
Voltage - Dropout (Typical) 0.035V @ 80mA
Number of Regulators 1
Current - Limit (Min) 105mA
Packaging Tube
MAX16999AUA15+T
Maxim Integrated
IC REG LDO 1.5V 0.1A 8UMAX
MAX16999AUA33+T
Maxim Integrated
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.1A 8UMAX
MAX16999AUA18+T
Maxim Integrated
IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.1A 8UMAX
MAX16999AUA33+
Maxim Integrated
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.1A 8UMAX
MAX16999AUA15+
Maxim Integrated
IC REG LDO 1.5V 0.1A 8UMAX
MAX16999AUA13+T
Maxim Integrated
IC REG LDO 1.3V 0.1A 8UMAX
MAX16999AUA25+T
Maxim Integrated
IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.1A 8UMAX
MAX16K000B
Vishay Precision Group
RES 16K OHM 0.1% 0.3W
RADIAL
1888509-1 22255A472JAT2A AOZ1283PI ATT3192IJO-1-T BA7062F-E2
BQ2057TTSTR BU90007GWZ BZM55C75-TR CC0402JRNPO9BN270 CC0805GRNPO9BN200
CY2292SL-1P6T DS2411R+T EGP30DL-6085 ELM7630LDB ELM9727NBA
F5QA737M5M2QNMJA H11L3.3SD HD6433825A77W HMC273MS10G HUF75345S3S
IL145567DW IRF830AL IRKT26-06 ISL6614CR KSC2073H2TSTU
LC05-6.TBT LT1963EQ-1.5#TRPBF LT3518EUF#PBF MAX6420UK29+ NCP1529MU12TBG
NCV1117ST18T3G NJM2391DL1-05 PL123-05SC-A4A RA201048XX RB205T-40
RX075FC28M S-80942ALMP S3F880AXZZ-QZRA SI3018-FS SKiiP25AC126V10
SKKT253/08D STGB15H60DF T509N16TOC T670F1800TMC TC1272AMVNBTR
TD101F12KEC TDA9974AEL/8/C107 TM150SA-10 TPS75233QPWPRQ1 TS0508W3